22
Decor strip AS 20-... DS
The decor strip is used to give the
enclosure an individual design. It is
available in dark grey, green, blue, red and
orange, and fits into the side system
groove. The material used ensures that it
is very easy to hold the profile firmly in
mobile use. Other uses for the decor strips
include as fill strips for the tower foot and
the set-up foot and as decor strips for wall
fitting
Wall fitting AS 0030- ... WB
The wall fitting is supplied as standard
with the side covers and is designed to
ensure that the screw holes can be closed
by means of the standard decor strips. It
is available for standard lengths 100 mm,
150 mm and 200 mm for profile sizes
AS 830, AS 1030 and AS 1230.
Order designation
Model Order no. Length Note
AS 20-0050 DS-red 94605050 48,4 Decor strip, red
AS 20-0050 DS-green 94603050 48,4 Decor strip, green
AS 20-0050 DS-orange 94606050 48,4 Decor strip, orange
AS 20-0050 DS-blue 94604050 48,4 Decor strip, blue
AS 20-0050 DS-dark grey 94607050 48,4 Decor strip, dark grey
AS 20-0100 DS-red 94605100 98,4 Decor strip, red
AS 20-0100 DS-green 94603100 98,4 Decor strip, green
AS 20-0100 DS-orange 94606100 98,4 Decor strip, orange
AS 20-0100 DS-blue 94604100 98,4 Decor strip, blue
AS 20-0100 DS-dark grey 94607100 98,4 Decor strip, dark grey
AS 20-0150 DS-red 94605150 148,4 Decor strip, red
AS 20-0150 DS-green 94603150 148,4 Decor strip, green
AS 20-0150 DS-orange 94606150 148,4 Decor strip, orange
AS 20-0150 DS-blue 94604150 148,4 Decor strip, blue
AS 20-0150 DS-dark grey 94607150 148,4 Decor strip, dark grey
AS 20-0200 DS-red 94605200 198,4 Decor strip, red
AS 20-0200 DS-green 94603200 198,4 Decor strip, green
AS 20-0200 DS-orange 94606200 198,4 Decor strip, orange
AS 20-0200 DS-blue 94604200 198,4 Decor strip, blue
AS 20-0200 DS-dark grey 94607200 198,4 Decor strip, dark grey
Scope of delivery:
10 decor strips
Decor strips
Order designation
Model Order no. Note
AS 0030-0100 WB-7024 94772100 Wall fitting for profile length 100 mm, graphite grey
AS 0030-0100 WB-9006 94771100 Wall fitting for profile length 100 mm, silver
AS 0030-0150 WB-7024 94772150 Wall fitting for profile length 150 mm, graphite grey
AS 0030-0150 WB-9006 94771150 Wall fitting for profile length 150 mm, silver
AS 0030-0200 WB-7024 94772200 Wall fitting for profile length 200 mm, graphite grey
AS 0030-0200 WB-9006 94771200 Wall fitting for profile length 200 mm, silver
Scope of delivery:
2 wall fittings,
4 covers, graphite grey
Wall fitting
Order designation
Model Order no. Note
AS 0030 AK-WB-red 94785000 Covers for wall fitting, red
AS 0030 AK-WB-green 94783000 Covers for wall fitting, green
AS 0030 AK-WB-orange 94786000 Covers for wall fitting, orange
AS 0030 AK-WB-blue 94784000 Covers for wall fitting, blue
Scope of delivery:
4 covers
Coloured covers for wall fitting
ALUSTYLE ACCESSORIES